¥ SEDUNIA

lravel

Price per person

4D3N Perth Free & Easy from
MYR 1610

Tour Description

Embark on a journey of discovery with Sedunia Travel! Experience unique destinations, local culture, delicious cuisine, and
unforgettable adventures. Our expert planners will take care of everything. Book now!

Tour Itinerary

Day 1 :- Arrive Perth

Arrival in Perth Airport (no meet & greet), transfer to Perth hotel. Free at your own leisure.

Day 2 :- Perth

After breakfast, free at your own leisure where you can explore the city or enjoy your time in the hotel. You may
choose some optional/add-ons tours to enhance your holiday experience in Perth.

Breakfast

Day 3 :- Perth

After breakfast, free at your own leisure where you can explore the city or enjoy your time in the hotel. You may
choose some optional/add-ons tours to enhance your holiday experience in Perth.

Breakfast

Day 4 :- Perth - Departure

After breakfast, free at your own leisure till transfer to Perth Airport for your flight departure.

Breakfast



Tour Prices

Category

Travel Period

Twin

Triple

Single

Child

Standard

Low Season (Jan,
Mar — Aug 2025,
Jan & Mar 2026)

RM1,610

RM1,590

RM2,610

RM1,210

Standard

High Season (Feb,
Sep — Dec 2025,
Feb 2026)

RM1,800

RM1,790

RM3,000

RM1,210

Superior

Low Season (Jan,
Mar — Aug 2025,
Jan & Mar 2026)

RM1,970

RM1,950

RM3,330

RM1,530

Superior

High Season (Feb,
Sep — Dec 2025,
Feb 2026)

RM2,160

RM2,140

RM3,710

RM1,530

Deluxe

Low Season (Jan,
Mar — Aug 2025,
Jan & Mar 2026)

RM2,480

RM2,460

RM4,360

RM1,860

Deluxe

High Season (Feb,
Sep — Dec 2025,
Feb 2026)

RM2,680

RM2,660

RM4,780

RM1,860

What's included

Destination
Departure Location

Return Location

Price includes

Price does not include

Australia
Perth

Perth

3 nights accommodation with daily breakfast
Return airport transfer to Perth City Central

Return international flight ticket
Travel insurance

Australia ETA

Others no mentioned

Optional Tour



./destination/australia/

Additional Information

Remarks:

Minimum of 2 adults to go
Peak season surcharge apply on certain dates, to be advice
Private transfer upon request with an additional surcharge of AUD$250 per way

Standard SIC Airport Transfer available from 0700H to 1900H, pick up time will be allocated at the most available schedule
at the time of booking. If out of the timing (1901H to 0659H), a midnight private airport transfer is required and an additional
charge of AUD$310 per way

Sequence of itinerary is subject to change without prior notice

Standard SIC Airport Transfer is not available and needs to upgrade to Private Airport Transfer if travelling with kid at age 7
years old or below

Final price to be confirmed upon booking time

Block out date / Special events:

1 Jan, 26 Jan, 4 Mar, 29 Mar, 31 Mar, 1 Apr, 25 Apr, 3 Jun, 23 Sep, 25-26 Dec
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