

**4D3N Perth Free & Easy****Price per person  
from  
MYR 1610****Tour Description**

Embark on a journey of discovery with Sedunia Travel! Experience unique destinations, local culture, delicious cuisine, and unforgettable adventures. Our expert planners will take care of everything. Book now!

**Tour Itinerary****Day 1 :- Arrive Perth**

Arrival in Perth Airport (no meet & greet), transfer to Perth hotel. Free at your own leisure.

**Day 2 :- Perth**

After breakfast, free at your own leisure where you can explore the city or enjoy your time in the hotel. You may choose some optional/add-ons tours to enhance your holiday experience in Perth.

**Breakfast****Day 3 :- Perth**

After breakfast, free at your own leisure where you can explore the city or enjoy your time in the hotel. You may choose some optional/add-ons tours to enhance your holiday experience in Perth.

**Breakfast****Day 4 :- Perth - Departure**

After breakfast, free at your own leisure till transfer to Perth Airport for your flight departure.

**Breakfast**

## Tour Prices

Category	Travel Period	Twin	Triple	Single	Child
Standard	Low Season (Jan, Mar – Aug 2025, Jan & Mar 2026)	RM1,610	RM1,590	RM2,610	RM1,210
Standard	High Season (Feb, Sep – Dec 2025, Feb 2026)	RM1,800	RM1,790	RM3,000	RM1,210
Superior	Low Season (Jan, Mar – Aug 2025, Jan & Mar 2026)	RM1,970	RM1,950	RM3,330	RM1,530
Superior	High Season (Feb, Sep – Dec 2025, Feb 2026)	RM2,160	RM2,140	RM3,710	RM1,530
Deluxe	Low Season (Jan, Mar – Aug 2025, Jan & Mar 2026)	RM2,480	RM2,460	RM4,360	RM1,860
Deluxe	High Season (Feb, Sep – Dec 2025, Feb 2026)	RM2,680	RM2,660	RM4,780	RM1,860

## What's included

**Destination** [Australia](#)

**Departure Location** Perth

**Return Location** Perth

**Price includes**

- 3 nights accommodation with daily breakfast
- Return airport transfer to Perth City Central

**Price does not include**

- Return international flight ticket
- Travel insurance
- Australia ETA
- Others no mentioned
- Optional Tour

## **Additional Information**

### **Remarks:**

Minimum of 2 adults to go

Peak season surcharge apply on certain dates, to be advised

Private transfer upon request with an additional surcharge of AUD\$250 per way

Standard SIC Airport Transfer available from 0700H to 1900H, pick up time will be allocated at the most available schedule at the time of booking. If out of the timing (1901H to 0659H), a midnight private airport transfer is required and an additional charge of AUD\$310 per way

Sequence of itinerary is subject to change without prior notice

Standard SIC Airport Transfer is not available and needs to upgrade to Private Airport Transfer if travelling with kid at age 7 years old or below

Final price to be confirmed upon booking time

### **Block out date / Special events:**

1 Jan, 26 Jan, 4 Mar, 29 Mar, 31 Mar, 1 Apr, 25 Apr, 3 Jun, 23 Sep, 25-26 Dec